BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 190262

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 2/20/2020 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Order 04 Granting Amended Motion to Withdraw Tariff Filing with Conditions and Dismissing Complaints.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Is/ Lovieyn Huey

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist
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Rebecca Beaton, WUTC, rebecca.beaton@utc.wa.gov

Tim Zawislak, WUTC, tim.zawislak@utc.wa.gov
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Adam Wasserman, Washington State E911, Adam.Wasserman@mil.wa.gov
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Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov
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Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov

Luther Caulkins, Public Counsel, lutherc@atg.wa.gov
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Dawn Cortez, Office of the Attorney General, dawnc@atg.wa.gov
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